
No Class Special Program

Friday Program Saturday Program

7th - 9th Grade 10th Grade

Session 4:

1/21, 1/28, 2/4

Session 4:

1/14, 1/28, 2/4, 2/11
Session 5:

2/25, 3/3, 3/10

Session 5:

2/25, 3/3, 3/10

Session 6:

4/7, 4/14, 4/21

Session 6:

4/7, 4/14, 4/21

Sun, January 7, 2024 No J-Quest

Mon, January 8, 2024 Monday Hebrew Resumes

Fri, January 12, 2024 ●Shabbat Dinner w/ families of 3rd, 4th & 5th graders

● Kabbalat Shabbat w/ musical guest Jay Rapoport

Sun, January 14, 2024 K-6th Grade J-Quest Family Day

Mon, January 15, 2024 No Monday Hebrew

Sun, January 21, 2024 Jeremiah Parent Coffee Connections

Fri, January 26, 2024 Kabbalat Shabbat w/ musical guest Cantor Jonathan Comisar

Sun, January 28, 2024 ●6th Grade Visit to Chicago Jewish Funerals in Skokie w/ 

parents

●Yoga

Fri, February 2, 2024 Shabbat Dinner w/ families of Kindergarten, 1st & 2nd 

graders

Sun, February 4, 2024 Feed the Hungry: 4th Grade

Sun, February 11, 2024 4th Grade Creative Tefilah Program w/ parents

Sun, February 18, 2024 Jeremiah Parent Coffee Connections

Mon, February 19, 2024 No Monday Hebrew

Fri, February 23, 2024 Kabbalat Shabbat - Scott B. Crane Abilities Awareness 

Shabbat

Sun, February 25, 2024 ●J-Quest guest speaker: JCC Inclusion Coordinator Rena 

Rosen

●Yoga

J-Quest Week-to-Week Calendar
January 2024 - February 2024

                FEBRUARY

                JANUARY



No Class Special Program

Friday Program Saturday Program

Fri, March 1, 2024 Kabbalat Shabbat w/ musical guest Steven Chaitman

Sun, March 3, 2024 ●Feed the Hungry: 3rd Grade

●Jeremiah Parent Coffee Connections

Sun, March 10, 2024 ●3rd Grade "What's in a Name?" Hebrew name program w/ 

parents

●Yoga

●J-Quest Open House for Prospective Members

Sun, March 17, 2024 ●Shushan Shuffle

●Purim Carnival

Sat, March 23, 2024 Adult Purim Party

Sun, March 24, 2024 No J-Quest

Mon, March 25, 2024 No J-Quest

Sun, March 31, 2024 No J-Quest

Fri, April 5, 2024 ●Shabbat Dinner w/ families and special friends 

(grandparents, caregivers, etc.) - open to all ages

●Family/Tot Kabbalat Shabbat

Sun, April 7, 2024 ●Feed the Hungry: 2nd Grade

●J-Quest guest children's author Alice McGinty

Sun, April 14, 2024 Yoga

Sun, April 21, 2024 ●J-Quest musical guest Noah Aronson

●Jeremiah Parents Coffee Connections

●3rd Grade Mock Seder

Mon, April 22, 2024 No Monday Hebrew

Sun, April 28, 2024 J-QUEST IS IN SESSION

Mon, April 29, 2024 No Monday Hebrew

Fri, May 3, 2024 Family Kabbalat Shabbat Camp send-off

Sun, May 5, 2024 ●Feed the Hungry: K & 1st Grades w/ Parents

●Yoga

Sun, May 12, 2024 ●Mother's Day

●No J-Quest

Fri, May 17, 2024 Kabbalat Shabbat & Confirmation

Sun, May 19, 2024 K-6th grades Family Program w/ Shir Joy Concert

LAST DAY OF J-QUEST

J-Quest Week-to-Week Calendar
March 2024 - May 2024

               MARCH

                 APRIL

                  MAY


